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Bcc:
Subject: RE: RROIR: Customer Survey Webinar #2

We realized these dates conflict with a CPIJC workshop, so we would like to also add the 
following as a potential date:

Thursday, Jan 31s', 10 am to Noon.

For those of you who have already responded, I apologize for the inconvenience, but please let 
me know if this new date would work better for you.

Thank you.

Catherine Tarasova | Senior Regulatory Case Manager | Pacific Gas & Electric Company | 415.973.5461
I vxt5@pge.com

From: Tarasova, Catherine
Sent: Tuesday, January 22, 2013 8:43 AM
To: enriqueg@greeniining.org; nes@a-kiaw.com; sachu.constantine@energycenter.org; 
biaising@brauniegal.com; Steve@schilier.com; rsaiter@edf.org; jpacheco@semprautiiities.com; 
JCorraiejo@LBCgla.org; douglass@energyattorney.com; akbar.jazayeri@sce.com; 
gloria.ing@sce.com; bruce.reed@sce.com; nquan@gswater.com; APak@SempraUtiiities.com; 
michaei@sandiegocan.org; SRahon@SempraUtiiities.com; Faith.MabuhayAiiiance@gmaii.com; 
jmauldin@adamsbroadweil.com; Erin.Grizard@BloomEnergy.com; gxh@cpuc.ca.gov; hayiey@turn.org; 
scarter@nrdc.org; jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com; VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com; ssmyers@att.net; 
Cherry, Brian K; iencanty@BlackEconomicCouncii.org; jkeyes@ktwiaw.com; service@cforat.org; 
andykatz@sonic.net; iwisiand@ucsusa.org; Ekeily@MarinEnergy.com; b.bordiine@d-e-c-a.org; 
asmart@svig.org; keiiy@votesolar.org; Eric@CoaiitionofEnergyUsers.org; biake@consumercai.org; 
kmills@efbf.com; Bob.Dodds@liberty-energy.com; sarah.waliace@pacificorp.com; 
brbarkovich@earthiink.net; RegRelCPUCCases; chariie.buck@energycenter.org; 
Diane.Feilman@nrgenergy.com; erin@falquier.com; ek@a-kiaw.com; cariierfrancois@yahoo.fr; 
jack.ciark@energycenter.org; Joeile.Steward@PacifiCorp.com; mokeefe@efficiencycouncil.org;
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Nick.Pappas@asm.ca.gov; oliviapara@dwt.com; sephra.ninow@energycenter.org; 
spauker@wsgr.com; stephaniec@greeniining.org; susannah@votesolar.org; 
timothy.treadweil@energycenter.org; dwtcpucdockets@dwt.com; mrw@mrwassoc.com; 
dmarcus2@sbcglobai.net; filings@a-kiaw.com; siobhan.foley@energycenter.org; 
terry.ciapham@energycenter.org; nbrockway@aol.com; dan.deiurey@drsgcoalition.org; 
kkiener@soiareiectricpower.org; paul.pietsch@drsgcoaiition.org; rick@votesolar.org; 
case.admin@sce.com; Fadia.Khoury@sce.com; russeil.garwacki@sce.com; jleslie@mckennalong.com; 
iiddeii@energyattorney.com; tcahiii@semprautilities.com; eric.wright@bves.com; 
jeannetteo@movai.org; mtierney-iloyd@enernoc.com; ed@temix.com; sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com; 
robertgnaizda@gmail.com; sswaroop@naacoaiition.org; mdjoseph@adamsbroadweii.com; 
sdaiai@sfwater.org; joshbode@fscgroup.com; marcei@turn.org; matthew@turn.org; 
michaeiperry@fscgroup.com; michaeisullivan@fscgroup.com; samhoimberg@fscgroup.com; 
stephengeorge@fecgroup.com; Singh, Amrit P; Warner, Christopher (Law); Bustamante, Claudia; 
hoiiy@SunrunHome.com; jfine@edf.org; Khamou, Karen; matt.vespa@sierraciub.org; Haertle, Steve; 
WWright@SunrunHome.com; cem@newsdata.com; steve@bakerstreetpubiishing.com; 
chris_king@siemens.com; kerry.hattevik@nee.com; ailenmcw@comcast.net; sean.beatty@genon.com; 
jwiedman@ktwiaw.com; tomb@crossborderenergy.com; JWaen@MarinEnergy.com; jweil@aglet.org; 
jimin@mid.org; joyw@mid.org; lindaf@mid.org; gayatri@jbsenergy.com; biii@jbsenergy.com; 
brian.theaker@nrgenergy.com; danieiie@ceert.org; david@ceert.org; kdw@woodruff-expert- 
services.com; nicoie@brauniegai.com; imh@eslawfirm.com; Rachei@consciousventuresgroup.com; 
ATrowbridge@DayCarterMurphy.com; cpuc@iibertyutiiities.com; rvn@a-kiaw.com; 
sbirmingham@seia.org; cathie.aiien@pacificorp.com; ao1@cpuc.ca.gov; atr@cpuc.ca.gov; 
ctd@cpuc.ca.gov; crv@cpuc.ca.gov; dw1@cpuc.ca.gov; bsl@cpuc.ca.gov; et3@cpuc.ca.gov; 
gp1@cpuc.ca.gov; hcf@cpuc.ca.gov; jmo@cpuc.ca.gov; kwz@cpuc.ca.gov; iwt@cpuc.ca.gov; 
zaf@cpuc.ca.gov; mk1@cpuc.ca.gov; ri4@cpuc.ca.gov; sgm@cpuc.ca.gov; tjs@cpuc.ca.gov; 
zz1 @cpuc.ca.gov; patrick.saxton@energy.ca.gov
Cc: Warner, Christopher (Law); Dhar, Amitava; Keane, Dennis; Weidemann, Mareijke; Bustamante, 
Claudia; Bartman, Emily; Samson, Renee; Wingate, Barbara A; Maione, Gail (gaii.maione@sce.com); 
Walker, Lori (iori.a.walker@sce.com); Loosbrock, Jamie (jloosbrock@semprautilities.com); Santana, 
Dana (dsantana@semprautilities.com); 'tbrill@semprautiiities.com'; Fang, Cynthia 
(CFang@semprautiiities.com); cyunker@semprautiiities.com; jpacheco@semprautiiities.com; Cahill, 
Todd; Andre.Ramirez@sce.com; Carios.Parente@sce.com; russeil.garwacki@sce.com; 
swestberg@hinerpartners.com; Zeimar, Karen; Luke Thelen (ithelen@hinerpartners.com)
Subject: RROIR: Customer Survey Webinar #2

We would like to schedule another webinar to continue the discussion on the Customer Survey.

We would suggest the following potential dates for the conference call:

Mon, Jan 28th, 10 am to Noon.

Tue, Jan 29th, 10 am to Noon.

Wed, Jan 30th, 10 am to Noon.
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Please respond to me with your preferred date for the webinar. Thank you for your 
participation and consideration.

Catherine Tarasova | Senior Regulatory Case Manager | Pacific Gas & Electric Company | 415.973.5461
I vxt5@pge.com
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